
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

Regional Centre, Pune 
Schedule of TERM END PRACTICAL Examination DECEMBER-2023 

 
 

DATESHEET 

Date & Day: 13.01.2024 (13th January, 2024, Saturday) 

S.No. Programme Course Code Timings Morning / Afternoon 

1 MSC(MACS) MMT001P (BATCH-1) 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Morning 

 

VENUE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

IGNOU Prog Centre (1675) Dept Of Mathematics Department Of Mathematics, University Of 
Pune, Pune-411007 

Google Map Link :- https://goo.gl/maps/K6sCLRmNzHDhq85j6 

 

LIST OF ELIGIBLE LEARNERS FOR MMT001P 

S. NO. ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1.  2353186482 ASHWINI SHRIKRISHNA PATIL MMT001P 

2.  2350387992 SIRSWA CHANDA SHREERAM MMT001P 

3.  2353426541 ASHWINI NANA MOHOD MMT001P 

4.  2350386717 GHAZI TARIQUE AHMED GHAZI A GA MMT001P 

5.  2300031670 TANUJA RAVINDRA SINGH MMT001P 

6.  2353374258 PATIL SHARAYU DHANAJI MMT001P 

7.  2300953033 PUJA SINGH MMT001P 

8.  2353510570 ATUL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA MMT001P 

9.  2354173279 SHOAIB SAMEER SHAIKH MMT001P 

10.  2353195951 RENU BALA MMT001P 

11.  2353611030 KEDAR SUBHASH GUNJKAR MMT001P 

12.  2300104782 SHILPA  TUKARAMJI MATHURKAR MMT001P 

13.  2201865334 SANTOSH RAMASHANKAR BHAGAT MMT001P 

 
  



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

Regional Centre, Pune 
Schedule of TERM END PRACTICAL Examination DECEMBER-2023 

 
 

DATESHEET 

Date & Day: 15.01.2024 (15th January, 2024, Monday) 

S.No. Programme Course Code Timings Morning / Afternoon 

1 MSC(MACS) MMT007P (BATCH-1) 10.00AM TO 11.30AM Morning 

2 MSC(MACS) MMT008P (BATCH-1) 02.00PM TO 03.30PM Afternoon 

 

VENUE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

IGNOU Prog Centre (1675) Dept Of Mathematics Department Of Mathematics, University Of 
Pune, Pune-411007 

Google Map Link :- https://goo.gl/maps/K6sCLRmNzHDhq85j6 

 

LIST OF ELIGIBLE LEARNERS FOR MMT007P 

S. NO. ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1.  2353186482 ASHWINI SHRIKRISHNA PATIL MMT007P 

2.  2350387992 SIRSWA CHANDA SHREERAM MMT007P 

3.  2353426541 ASHWINI NANA MOHOD MMT007P 

4.  2350386717 GHAZI TARIQUE AHMED GHAZI A GA MMT007P 

5.  2300031670 TANUJA RAVINDRA SINGH MMT007P 

6.  2353374258 PATIL SHARAYU DHANAJI MMT007P 

7.  2300953033 PUJA SINGH MMT007P 

8.  2353510570 ATUL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA MMT007P 

9.  2354173279 SHOAIB SAMEER SHAIKH MMT007P 

10.  2353195951 RENU BALA MMT007P 

11.  2353611030 KEDAR SUBHASH GUNJKAR MMT007P 

12.  2300104782 SHILPA  TUKARAMJI MATHURKAR MMT007P 

13.  2201865334 SANTOSH RAMASHANKAR BHAGAT MMT007P 

 

LIST OF ELIGIBLE LEARNERS FOR MMT008P 

1.  2300953033 PUJA SINGH MMT008P 

2.  2201865334 SANTOSH RAMASHANKAR BHAGAT MMT008P 

 

 


